Made in the USA
JETCO
ADVANCED TORQUE TOOLS
Terms and Conditions of Sale:
TERMS: All first orders must be paid by Credit Card or COD.  Net 30 days on approved credit thereafter.
FREIGHT: All Freight is F.O.B. Duarte, Ca. Freight collect.  UPS or Fedex shipments are prepaid and added to the
invoice.
JETCO 12-MONTH WARRANTY JETCO torque products are warranted against defects in material

Electronic Torque
Wrenches.........................page 8
Mechanical Torque
Wrenches........................page 12
Torque Transducers.......page 7
For additional product
information, technical support or
to download operation manuals
visit our website:
TORQUE TESTERS
TED Series  Torque Tester
Rs-232 out
Metric Metric Accuracy 9 Volt Only AND 110 Volt
Drive Size Drive Type in.-lbs ft.-lbs Nm in.-lbs ft.-lbs Nm  I.V. +/- 1 grad Power Part Number Part Number
1/4" Male Sq. 7.5-75 .6-6.25 .8-8.5 0.01 0.01 0.001 1% 9 Volt TED-75I TED-75I-P
1/4" Male Sq. 10-100 .8-8.3 1.0-11.0 0.1 0.01 0.01 1% 9 Volt TED-100I TED-100I-P
3/8" Male Sq. 25-250 2-21 ft.lb. 2.8-28 0.1 0.01 0.01 1% 9 Volt TED-250I TED-250I-P
3/8" Male Sq. 60-600 5.0-50 6.8-67.8 0.1 0.01 0.01 1% 9 Volt TED-50F TED-50F-P
1/2" Male Sq. 300-3000 25-250 34-340 1 0.1 0.1 1% 9 Volt TED-250F TED-250F-P
3/4" Male Sq. 720-7200 60-600 81-814 1 0.1 0.1 1% 9 volt TED-600F TED-600F-P
All testers supplied with one female square drive adapter
English
Torque Range Graduations
English

party mv/v transducers to the
TTS-1000
How to order:
1. Order one TTS-1000
you will get:
One TTS-1000 meter
One 110 volt transformer
One RS232 data cable
One RS232 serial port adapter
2. Order the appropriate Bench Mount or In-line transducer(s)
3. Order a BKT-4 bracket if you purchase any Bench Mount transducer up to 600 ft.lb.
Universal
Mounting Stand
Supplied
Standard
6
Part Number Range Drive Accuracy w/TTS-1000
BMI-50 5-50 in.-lb. 1/4" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMI-100 10-100 in.-lb. 1/4" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMI-250 25-250 in.-lb. 1/4" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-50 5-50 ft.-lb. 3/8" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-100 10-100 ft.-lb. 1/2" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-250 25-250 ft.-lb. 1/2" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-500 50-500 ft.-lb 3/4" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-600 60-600 ft.-lb. 3/4" Female .5% Indicated Value
*All above part numbers require a BKT-4 bench mounting bracket
BMF-1000F 100-1000 ft.-lb. 1" Female .5% Indicated Value
BMF-2000F 200-2000 ft.-lb. 1" Female .5% Indicated Value
*BMF-1000 and BMF-2000 have integral bench mounting bracket
Bench mount transducers are used primarily for calibration of torque tools
on a solid work surface.  These transducers offer greater accuracy.  Each
has a full scale “primary” range (listed below)  however each can be used in ft.lb.,in.lb.,in.oz
NM or cmkg by using the units button on the TTS-1000 (up to 9,999). For Example a
BMF-250 can be used as a 3000 in.lb. or a 340Nm transducer.  All bench mount trans-
ducers up to 600 ft.lb. require a bracket for mounting. Each transducer has a 4 ft. cable.
Each transducer has a built in computer chip which stores the calibration data.  The
TTS-1000 reads this data on power up and automatically sets all calibration data.
In-line or Extension style transducers can be placed inbetween the torque
wrench or a ratchet wrench and the application for real-time monitoring of torque .
Use this type of transducer to measure break-away torque, audit fasteners or as a
very accurate torque wrench. Each transducer has a 4 ft. cable.
Smart Transducers
Torque Transducers
Part Number Range Drive Accuracy w/TS-1000
IL-250i 25-250 in.lb. 3/8"F to 3/8"M 1% Indicated Value
IL-50F 5-50 ft.lb., 3/8"F to 3/8"M 1% Indicated Value
IL-150F 15-150 ft.-lb. 1/2"F to 1/2"M 1% Indicated Value
IL-250F 25-250 ft.-lb. 1/2"F to 1/2"M 1% Indicated Value
IL-1000F 100-1000 ft.-lb. 1"F to 1"M 1% Indicated Value
IL-2000F 200-2000 ft.-lb. 1"F to 1"M 1% Indicated Value
7
BKT-4 Bracket
Electronic Torque Wrenches
Digital Dial Torque Wrench
LCD and Keypad rotate both ways up to 359 degrees for easy view
Digital Torque Wrench with Rotary LCD
Highest accuracy torque wrench available (calibrate up to .5%). Non length dependent design

Power
9 Volt standard
9 Volt Nimh rechargeable and 110 volt transformer with “-P” option
Battery Life: Up to 20 hours
Modes of Operation:
Track Mode (display tracks up and down as torque is applied)
Peak Hold Mode (display holds the highest torque applied)
Auto Clear Mode (display automatically clears when wrench starts new torque application)
RS232 output (requires -P option):
Wrench sends the following information when the clear key is pressed:
Actual Torque value, Units, Target Torque Setting, Pass/Fail status
*-P option on ED series must be specified when ordering
Digital Dial Specifications
9
Part # Range 1         Range 2          Range 3 Drive Length Weight
ED-75I 7.5-75 in.lb.    .85-8.5 Nm       .625-6.25 ft.lb 1/4" 10.3"/270mm 1.6lb/725g
ED-100I 10-100 in.lb.   1-11 Nm            8-8.3 ft.-lb. 1/4" 10.3"/270mm 1.6lb/725g
ED-250I 25-250 in.lb.   3-30 Nm            2.1-21 ft.lb 3/8" 10.3"/270mm 1.6lb/725g
ED-50F 5-50 ft.lb.         60-600 in.lb.     70-70Nm 3/8” 0.3"/270mm 1.6lb/725g
ED-250F 25-250 ft.lb.    35-350 Nm        300-3000 in.lb. 1/2" 22"/560mm 3lb/1.4kg
ED-600F 60-600 ft.lb.    720-7200 in.lb.  81-814 Nm 3/4” 47” 10lb
Other ranges available upon request
Add -P to part number for rechargeable batteries and RS232 output
ALL above part numbers supplied with a blow molded case
Super duty electronic torque wrench is built on strong thick wall torque wrench tubing body.